Resource Interconnection Service] [Energy Resource Interconnection Service];  

(iv) Permits. On or before the [__] day after the Effective Date, Seller shall provide to 
PGE copies of all Permits in final, non-appealable form; 

(v) Transmission Service Agreements. At least three hundred sixty five (365) days 
prior to Commercial Operation Date, Seller shall present PGE with copies of the 
transmission service agreement(s) contemplated by Section 3.8.2 (together with 
associated service tables).  

(vi) Delivery Period Security. On or before the Commercial Operation Date, Seller